

Joint Meeting of the CTF and SCF Trust Fund Committees

Washington, D.C. (Hybrid)

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

PROVISIONAL LIST OF DOCUMENTS



CLIMATE INVESTMENT FUNDS 1818 H Street NW Washington, D.C. 20433 USA T: +1 (202) 458-1801 www.cif.org

Joint CTF-SCF/TFC.29/Inf.01 November 2, 2023

Working Documents

Joint CTF-SCF/TFC.29/01/Rev.2	Joint Provisional Agenda
Joint CTF-SCF/TFC.29/02	Joint CTF SCF Annotated provisional agenda

Joint CTF-SCF/TFC.29/03 Proposal for New Climate Resilience Program

Information Documents

Joint CTF-SCF/TFC.29/Inf.01	Joint Provisional list of documents
-----------------------------	-------------------------------------

- Joint CTF-SCF/TFC.29/Inf.02 CIF Disbursement Report
- Joint CTF-SCF/TFC.29/Inf.03 Report of the Trustee on the Financial Status of the CTF

Presentations

Update on CIF Activities

Operational and Governance Review of the CIF

Update on Cost Recovery Options

Results Deep Dive Series: New insights

The Climate Investment Funds

The Climate Investment Funds (CIF) were established in 2008 to mobilize resources and trigger investments for low carbon, climate resilient development in select middle and low income countries. To date, 14 contributor countries have pledged funds to CIF that have been channeled for mitigation and adaptation interventions at an unprecedented scale in 72 recipient countries. The CIF is the largest active climate finance mechanism in the world.



THE CLIMATE INVESTMENT FUNDS

c/o The World Bank Group 1818 H Street NW, Washington, D.C. 20433 USA

Telephone: +1 (202) 458-1801 Internet: www.cif.org

@CIF_action	f ClFaction
••• ClFaction	D CIFaction
in CIFaction	@CIF_action